DC POWER-SD
DC/DC power systems
Applications: Redundant protection for critical
applications
Salicru’s DC power-SD energy systems provide a high-level power
supply to always critical telecommunications systems,ensuring exce-
llent operation without unexpected outages. Because of its modular
nature, it can also be expanded according to needs, thereby optimi-

88 mm
105 mm
88 mm
255 mm
Dimensions
POWER MODULE 900/1000/2000/2700W POWER MODULE 1800W CONTROL MODULE
Range
MODEL CODE POWER
(W)
INPUT VOLTAGE
(VDC)
OUTPUT VOLTAGE
(VDC)
OUTPUT CURRENT
(A)
DC-33-SD 24/90-290Vdc 6A2AG000003 900 90 ÷ 290 24 33
DC-41-SD 24/176-290Vdc 6A2AH000005 1000 200 ÷ 290 24 41
DC-66-SD 24/90-290Vdc 6A2AH000006 1800 90 ÷ 290 24 66
DC-70-SD 24/176-290Vdc 6A2AH000007 2000 200 ÷ 290 24 70
DC-18-SD 48/90-290Vdc 6A2AG000004 900 90 ÷ 290 48 18
DC-20-SD 48/176-290Vdc 6A2AH000008 1000 200 ÷ 290 48 20
DC-36-SD 48/90-290Vdc 6A2AH000009 1800 90 ÷ 290 48 36
DC-41-SD 48/176-290Vdc 6A2AH000010 2000 200 ÷ 290 48 41
DC-50-SD 48/176-290Vdc 6A2AH000011 2700 200 ÷ 290 48 50
DC-15-SD 60/90-290Vdc 6A2AH000012 900 90 ÷ 290 60 15
DC-16-SD 60/176-290Vdc 6A2AH000013 1000 200 ÷ 290 60 16
DC-30-SD 60/90-290Vdc 6A2AH000014 1800 90 ÷ 290 60 30
DC-32-SD 60/176-290Vdc 6A2AH000015 2000 200 ÷ 290 60 32
DC-45-SD 60/176-290Vdc 6A2AH000016 2700 200 ÷ 290 60 45
DC-9-SD 110/176-290Vdc 6A2AH000017 1000 200 ÷ 290 110 9
DC-18-SD 110/176-290Vdc 6A2AH000018 2000 200 ÷ 290 110 18
DC-22-SD 110/176-290Vdc 6A2AH000019 2700 200 ÷ 290 110 22
DC-8-SD 125/176-290Vdc 6A2AH000020 1000 200 ÷ 290 125 8
DC-16-SD 125/176-290Vdc 6A2AH000021 2000 200 ÷ 290 125 16
DC-20-SD 125/176-290Vdc 6A2AH000022 2700 200 ÷ 290 125 20
1.	 Power module